

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:	22-1923	.3 \	/ersion: 1	l	Name:	12/5/22 EGLE COC No. MIG760068	
Туре:	Report or Communication				Status:	Filed	
File created:	12/5/20)22			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/5/20)22			Final action:	12/5/2022	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	Communication from Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy (EGLE), Water Resources Division, Regarding the Public Notice Documents for the Racquet Club of Ann Arbor, NPDES COC No. MIG760068 - Ann Arbor Public Services - Sustainability						
Sponsors			· •	<u> </u>		•	II AIDOI,
Indexes:			· •	<u> </u>		•	n Aiboi,
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:			· •	<u> </u>		•	n Albol,
Indexes:	NPDES	S COC No	9. MIG7600	68 -	- Ann Arbor Publ	•	n Albor,
Indexes: Code sections:	NPDES	S COC No	9. MIG7600	68 -	- Ann Arbor Publ	c Services - Sustainability uet Club of Ann Arbor.pdf	Result